SolidCAM World 2024
September 24 / Day 1

& SolidCAM

The Solid Platform for Manufacturing

Duration Time
Day 1 - Morning
Welcome Linda Somekh 10 9:00 - 9:10 a.m.
SolidCAM - The complete Ecosystem Emil Somekh 30 9:10 - 9:40 a.m.
for Manufacturing
SolidCAM GmbH Powerful Operation Michael Leditzky 20 9:40 - 10:00 a.m.
SolidCAM Resellers Journeys Linda Somekh 20 10:00 - 10:20 a.m.
SolidCAM: The best Partner for every Machine Ken Clayton 10 10:20 - 10:30 a.m.
Shop Owner/Manager (recorded message)

Coffee Break 30 10:30 - 11:00 a.m.
SolidCAM 2024 Advanced Mill-Turn Daniel Djurica 30 11:00 - 11:30 a.m.
& Swiss-Type Solution
The Machining Revolution: iMachining 2D/3D Ken Merritt 30 11:30 - 12:00 p.m.

Lunch 60 12:00 - 1:00 p.m.
Day 1 - Afternoon
Strategy of a successful SolidCAM Reseller Natalie Somekh 25 1:00 - 1:25 p.m.
SolidCAM Al-based Chatbot Ori Somekh + Kevin Rankl 20 1:25 - 1:45 p.m.
SolidCAM new Wirecut Stanislav Duba 15 1:45 - 2:00 p.m.
SolidCAM & Vericut Partnership Michael Leditzky + 20 2:00 - 2:20 p.m.

Daniel Magnusson + Phillip Block

Coffee Break 40 2:20 - 3:00 p.m.
SolidCAM: The complete Solution for every Zvika Friedman 40 3:00 - 3:40 p.m.
CNC Machine Shop!

SolidShop: SolidCAM's Ecosystem for optimal Daniel Santos 35 3:40 - 415 p.m.
Management of Shop Floor data

SolidCAM new Unified Engine 3X toolpath Amod Onkar 30 4:15 - 4:45 p.m.
SolidCAM Upsell Program: Making our existing Kevin Rankl 15 4:45 - 5:00 p.m.

Customers stronger!

SCAN FOR INFO

r———————— Sub-Total Morning: 3h ——

+————— Sub-Total Afternoon: 4h ——



SolidCAM World 2024

& SolidCAM

September 25 / Day 2 The Solid Platform for Manufacturing
Duration Time
Day 2 - Morning
The Growing Need for more sophisticated CAM Emil Somekh 20 9:00 - 9:20 a.m.
SolidCAM GmbH Customers & Partners Michael Leditzky 20 9:20 - 9:40 a.m.
Success Stories
Hybrid Manufacturing - an important Part of Jorg Vollmann-Schipper 15 9:40 - 9:55 a.m.
the Future of Manufacturing!
Anisoprint - 3D Printing of Jigs & Fixtures Lutz Feldman 15 9:55 -10:10 a.m. 3
()}
Coffee Break 30 10:10 - 10:40 a.m. s
8
SolidCAM Roadmap for Future Developments Daniel Djurica 30 10:40 - 11:10 a.m. §
SolidCAM Global Machine Tool & Cutting Greg Payton 30 11:10 - 11:35 a.m.
Tools Partners
Special Message by Titan to SolidCAM Staff, Titan Gilroy 5 1:35 - 11:40 a.m.
Resellers and all CNC Programmers & Machinists
Titans of CNC Swiss Academy Donnie Hinske 20 11:40 - 12:00 p.m.
Lunch 60 12:00 - 1:00 p.m.
Day 2 - Afternoon
Fixtures in Toolkit, MCOs, Channel Synchronization, Daniel Djurica 30 1:00 - 1:30 p.m.
Configurations
SolidCAM Powerful Sim5X solution Amod Onkar + Wolfgang Heller 30 1:30 - 2:00 p.m.
SolidCAM for Operators - a great Tool for all Kevin Rankl 20 2:00 - 2:20 p.m.
CNC Machine Shops! <
5
Coffee Break 30 2:20 - 2:50 p.m. 8
g
Power of Social Media Daniel Romer 15 2:50 - 3:05 p.m. Tog
=
SolidCAM Certification process for Sales and Ken Merritt + Ivan Cimr 20 3:05 - 3:25 p.m. §
Technical Staff
SolidCAM in Education Michal Sevcik 15 3:25 - 3:40 p.m.
SolidCAM Awards for 2023 Natalie Somekh + Linda Somekh 30 3:40 - 410 p.m.
Wrapping up the Conference Emil Somekh 10 410 - 4:20 p.m.

SCAN FOR INFO




